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CLASSIFICA GENERALE 2010 FORME - SEMI - LIGHT - FULL CONTACT - K1 - MUAY THAI

Feb.

Atleta Montemesola

28/02/10
MAZZARELLA MATTIA 10
VERNAI GABRIELE 8
DURANTE MATTIA 4
DEL MONTE IVANA
COLUCCI FRANCESCO
FUMAROLO MATTIA
GRECO MARIO
FERRARA VINCENZO
QUINTO GIUSEPPE
MAZZARELLA CHIARA 10
CAPOZZI FABIO 8
QUARANTA MATTIA
GABELLONE HALINAANNA
FERRARA VINCENZO
URBANO KABIRA
BOTTAZZO AZZURRA
GABELLONE SAMUELE
SCALERA ANDREA 10
QUARANTA GABRIELE 8
MASTROROCCO FELICE 4
GALLICCHIO GIUSEPPE
MILANO FEDERICA 10
ACQUAVIVA SIMONE 8
GIOIA ALESSIO 4
CARTELLINO ELENA
BELLOMO GIUSEPPE 10
LUISI DOMENICO 8
LA CALAMITA ANTONIO 4

MASTROROCCO FELICE

Apr.

Leverano
11/05/10

10

4

8

10

8

4

[oe]

Giu. Nov. Dic.
Sava Torricella Sofia
06/06/10 28/11/10 08-15/12/10
10
8
4
4
4
8
10
10
8
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8 GABELLONE HALINAANNA

8 CORRENTE GIANNI

9

10 MONTENEGRO LUCA
10 MAZZARELLA CHIARA
10 VERGINE JACOPO

11 LAMENDOLA GIUSEPPE
11 LENTI CRISTIAN

11 RUSSO CARLO

12 CAFAGNA GIUSEPPE
12 TERRONE LUIGI

12 GELO VINCENZO

12 LA CALAMITA ANTONIO
12 MILANO FEDERICA

12 ANCORA ANTONIO

12 PADULA COSIMO

12 CARTELLINO ENZA

13 BOTTAZZO AZZURRA
13 CAPUTO LUCA

13 MARSIGLIA ROBERTO
13 MAZZARELLA CHIARA
13 MAZZARELLA MATTIA
13 GABELLONE SAMUELE
13 SBRANDOLINO SIMONE
13 SOLMONA MAX

14 MAZZARELLA CHIARA
14 MARTANO ANDREA

15 LUISI DOMENICO

15 BELLOMO GIUSEPPE
16 VERGINE JACOPO

17 MONTENEGRO LUCA
18 VERDOSCIA SHEILA
18 GABELLONE SAMUELE
18 VERDOSCIA MICHAEL
18 PUSTERLA GIUSEPPE
18 URBANO KABIRA

18 PACI ANNA

19 LANZO ALESSANDRO
19 GABELLONE SAMUELE
19 GRANDE MIRCO

19 SIMONE ANTONIO

19 LUPARELLI MATTIA

19 FRASCINA ANDREA

19 FRASCINA ANDREA

19 PICCIONE FABIO

19 BUONGIORNO GABRIELE
20 LANZO ALESSANDRO

20 MONTEFORTE GIANLUCA

21 PANO FRANCESCO
21 BONACCI MARIO

21 BARNABA NICOLAS
21 CAVALLO DEBORA
21 PICCIONE FABIO

22 DELL'ANNA MARCO
22 NICOLAZZO EMILIO
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22 TINELLI FRANCESCO
22

23 IMPERIALE IVAN

23 GIANCANO SIMONE
23 D'ATTILIO ANTONIO
23 RAZA JACOOB

23 PRO' EMANUELE

23 DI PALO GIUSEPPE
23 LATORRE LORENZO
23 NACCI PAOCLO

23 PECERE SIMONE

24 LANZO LUIS

24 TERMIDORO GIUSEPPE
24 RAZA JAKOOB

24 VASILE PIERPAOLO
24 CORRENTE GIANNI
24 CAPUTO GIANLUCA
25 SCARANO GIUSEPPE
25 CORRENTE GIANNI
25 GRANDE LORENZO
25 PICERNO GIUSEPPE
25 DI PALO GIUSEPPE
26

27 ANTONACI FEDERICO
27 CACIOPPO DANIELE
27 CORIGLIANO MAURIZIO

27 SCIAMBARRUTO GIOVANNI

27 MELLE GIOVANNI

27 PUTIGNANO GIAMPAOLO
27 PALMISANO MARCO
27 CAVALLO LUCIANO

28 PISANELLO VINCENZO
28 LACORTE MICHELE

28 ROMEO FRANCESCO
28 CAPUTO PIETRO

28 GALEONE GIOVANNI
29 DURANTE FRANCESCO
29 CIARDI PAOLO

29 TATTI LUCA

29 SIMONE FRANCESCO
29 PUTIGNANO GIAMPAOLO
29 ELETTO VINCENZO

29 GALEONE GIOVANNI
30 MONOPOLI GILBERTO
30 LOMBARDI COSIMO

30 BARICHELLO DIEGO
30 CAFAGNA GIUSEPPE
30 MELICA ANTONIO

30 SASANELLI ANTONIO
31 LO FARO ALFONSO

31 MONOPOLI LUCA

31 FERSINO DAMIANO

31 GENNARO PASQUALE
31 TERRONE LUIGI

31 SCIAMBARRUTO GIOVANNI
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31
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
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34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

LOMBARDI COSIMO
FIORINO BIAGIO
LOMBARDI COSIMO
SCHIRINZI DANIELE
DI BIASE ANDREA
LATORRE ANGELO
IURLARO FRANCESCO
VERDOSCIA FLUIS
MAZZOTTA COSIMO
MONOPOLI GILBERTO
FERSINO DAMIANO
ALBANESE VITO
MELLONE LUIGI

DE MICHELE ALESSIO
D'ALO CIRO

ANTICO DANILO
CAFAGNA MICHELE
FIORITA SAMUELE

DI TRIO FELICE
VASILE CLAUDIO
SUMA DAVIDE

VITTI ANTONIO
MOSCHETTI SANTE
LEO MIMMO

SUMA DAVIDE
GUAGNANO MICHELE
MELLONE LUIGI
ROCCA PIERANGELO
PASQUZZI DAVIDE
LACAITA MARCO
ELETTO VINCENZO
D'ALO CIRO

35 VASILE GIUSEPPE

36 ANTONACI ALESSIO

36 LATTANZI MIRKO

36 ARGENTIERI ALESSANDRO

36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
39

BUONGIORNO LEONARDO
SCARANO GIUSEPPE
COTRUFO DONATO

DI PALO LUIGI

MANNA STEFANO
ANTONACI ALESSIO
ARGENTIERI ALESSANDRO
SINSI VINCENZO
CIRASOLE MARCO
CIRASOLE TOMMASO
FILOMENO PASQUALE
SISTO GIUSEPPE
LACAITA GIUSEPPE
URBANO KABIRA

39 VERDOSCIA SHEILA
39 VERDOSCIA MICHAELA
39 SIMONE ANTONIO

40 DELL'ANNA CHIARA

40 ORILIO SIRIA
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40 GABELLONE HALINAANNA

40 MANCA GIADA
41 ZITO LAURA

41 FALCONE MARZIA

41 CHIODO ROSANGELA
41 DELL'ANNA CHIARA

41 MARZILIANO ANGELICA
42 CAMPANILE ROBERTA
42 MARZILIANO ANGELICA
42 VENTRUTI ERICA

43 TUCCI VINCENZA

43 VENTURA APOLLONIA
44

45 CERVELLERA ALESSIA
45 MAGAGLIO DALILA

45 MELE FRANCESCA

45 VENTURA APOLLONIA
46 PANTANO SIMONA

46 LOMBARDO TIZIANA
47

48

49

50

51

52

53 MANZONE GIORGIO

53 TRAMACERE RICCARDO
54

54 ALBANO FERNANDO
56 MY AUGUSTO

56 MARTINA TONY

56 PISANIELLO VINCENZO
57 ISMAELE BENE

57 DI MASTRO GIOVANNI
57 MANZONE

58 BARICHELLO DIEGO
58 NANNA DAVID

58 BUSCO VITO

58 CAFARO MICHELE

58 OLIVERO TRICARICO

58 MONOPOLI GILBERTO
58

58 CAFAGNA GIUSEPPE
59

59 GENNARO PASQUALE
59 ZUCCARO MARCO

59 FERSINO DAMIANO

59 PALAZZO LUCA

59 ALLEGRETTI GIUSEPPE
59 MONOPOLI LUCA

59 TERRONE LUIGI

59 LOMBARDI COSIMO

59 CORIGLIANO MAURIZIO
59 RIZZO FRANCESCO

60 SCHIRINZI DAMIANO
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60 PRESTER CRISTIAN
60 BENTIVOGLIO DANIELE
60 PETRUCCI SIMONE
60 SPAGNOLO MATTIA
60 BARICHELLO DIEGO
61 CAFAGNA MICHELE
61 ELIA GIUSEPPE

61 LORENZO GIACOMO
61 IURLARO FRANCESCO
61 MONOPOLI GILBERTO
61 VALENTINO MIRKO

61 LUDOVICO GIOVANNI
62 ROMEO NINO

62 CURIONE ROCCO

62 CAFAGNA MICHELE
62 BERGAMO PIERLUIGI
63 VASILE GIUSEPPE

63 AZZOLINO DANIELE
63 MINICUCCI ANDREA

63 D'ALESSANDRO MICHELE

63 TALAMO MASSIMILIANO
63 COTRUFO DONATO
63 FIORENTINO DAMIAN
63 CAROPPO GABRIELE
64 COTRUFO DONATO
64 SGOBIO GIANNI

64 PICCINI MATTEO

64 CHIRICO ANDREA

64 MOTOLESE MICHELE
64 NANNA M.

66 DI COSTE DANIELE

66 FUMAROLA FRANCESCO

66 D'EREDITA' DOMENICO
66 MAZZOTTA PAOLO
66 SINISI VINCENZO

66 MARINELLI CIRO

66 SIMONE VITO

66 CAMMILLIERI ANGELO
70 TUCCI VINCENZA

70 GRECO ALESSIA

70 DE SANTIS ILENIA

70 LOMBARDO TIZIANA
71 MANNARINI SONIA

71 LAGONIGRO DANIELA
71 FIRENZE LORY

71 PANTANO SIMONA

72 GALLO GIOVANNA

72 BARBIERI ROBERTA
72 NIGRO SABRINA

72 LA GRECA VALERIA
72 LOMBARDO TIZIANA
73 CERVELLERA ALESSIA
73 VENTURA APOLLONIA
96 CAPUTO PIETRO

96 ANDRISANO LUIGI
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136
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PICCINNI MATTEO
TAPELAZZOLI VINCENZO
NUSADA JOSEF
PETRACHI ILARIO
COTRUFO DONATO
MONTE FRANCESCO
LANZILLOTTI EMANUELE
TRAVAGLIONE LUCA
PETRAGALLO NICOLA
GALLETTA NICOLO'
CINOTTI MARIA
VENTURA APOLLONIA
NITA ALINA

MANGANO ANNA
ANDREA MATTEI
PERRONE DARIO

FUSO DANILO
CAVALERA MICHELE
PINTO DANILO
MAZZOTTA ALESSIO
CAVALERA FABIO
MANCA MINO

DE CILLIS GAETANO
RENNI GABRIEL
AZZOLINO DANIELE
BLACK EAGLE A. FERNANDO
FLYLAND VILLACASTELLI
KANKU DAY TORRICELLA
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